SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6297/2012

M/S HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DESIGNATED AUTH.MIN.OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY

Respondent(s)

(only 5487 of 2016 to be listed)

WITH

C.A. No. 5487/2016 (XVII)

(FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 75141/2019 IA No. 75141/2019 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date: 14-10-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR

Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR

Mr. Aman Bansal, Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

Ms. Praveena Gautam, AOR

Mr. Pawan Shukla, Adv

Mr. Raja Ram, Adv

Ms. Sweety Pandey, Adv

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Delay in filing amended cause title is condoned.

(MANASWINI DEVI SHARMA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(HARI SWAROOP PARASHER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR